

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- Const. of road - fence					
Grounding to Hilsa Patti					
N/A - M/S Yaduvir Singh					
Agri. No. of (S.B.D.) 19 - 20					
Date of start - 07-08-2019					
Date of Comp - 30-08-2020					
Actual Date of Comp - 25-09-2022					
Abstract of cost					
Further amount - Nil					
① Const. of road - fence					
Work B.M. pillar -					
V.T.M.B.P. (24) - 2 Nos					
@ 15.56.16 -					71.12 = 20
② Const. of Ref. mark					
Pillar -					
V.T.M.B.P. (26) 8 Nos					
@ 2092.79 each -					16742.72
③ Cleaning & grubbing of road					
Work - do					
V.T.M.B.P. (29) 0.70 hect.					
@ 49171.26 -					34422.28
④ Excavation of road					
Work -					
V.T.M.B.P. (29) 66.56 m					
@ 76.19 m					5071.20
Continuation					60 - 65547.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		18.1	18		6534720
⑤ provide & Const. Emb.					
met. - do					
V.T.M.B.P. (25) 700.586m					
Chute - 678.02m					
@ 179.10/m -					12143020
⑥ Const. of Emb. Met. w.					
Chute - do					
V.T.M.B.P. (25) 1582.01m					
@ 141.12 -					2232530
⑦ provide & Subgravel					
2.2m - do					
V.T.M.B.P. (25) 1477.85m					
@ 180.81 -					2672060
⑧ provide & G.S.B. with					
gravel - I					
V.T.M.B.P. (25) 1004.58m					
@ 2423.91/m ² -					29362150
⑨ provide & Caving with					
gravel w. B.M. do					
V.T.M.B.P. (25) 779.81m					
@ 3532.82/m ² -					16540800
⑩ provide & 1st Primer					
Cost - do					
V.T.M.B.P. (25) 3781.89m					
@ 78.80/m ² -					18481600
@ -					5932398

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			59323492
⑪ provide 9/11 Tack					
Cont. Envel. ABF					
N.T.M.B.P. (26) 3787.89 m					
@ 16.51					624892
⑫ provide Mix Gravel					
Cont. - 200 mm dia					
N.T.M.B.P. (26) 3784.89 m					
@ 218.65					827562
⑬ provide Cement					
Cement - 100 mm					
N.T.M.B.P. (26) 581.40 m					
@ 7789.85					4529092
⑭ provide Hard Shoulder					
Bricks - 200 mm					
N.T.M.B.P. (26) 75.00 m					
@ 903.69					570252
⑮ provide RCC - M.15					
K.M. Stone - 200 mm					
N.T.M.B.P. (26) 15.15 m					
@ 2600.85/rect.					792122
⑯ provide RCC M15 grade					
Room - 200 mm					
N.T.M.B.P. (26) 10.15 m					
@ 692.80 m					692922
@ 109032965					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. f.			109032962
(17) provid. A/c. Logo					
Board - dia -					
N.T.M.B.P. (27) 3 NOS					
@ 9646.52					289902
(18) provid. 600m square					
& Triangle -					
N.T.M.B.P. (27) 16 NOS					
@ 1770.12					278424
(19) provid. 600mm cur					
curallan - dia -					
N.T.M.B.P. (27) 10 NOS					
@ 1804.02					180402
(20) provid. 600x950m					
Rectangular - dia -					
N.T.M.B.P. - (27) 6 NOS					
@ 1797.47					107852
(21) provid. boundary pillar					
- dia -					
N.T.M.B.P. 20 NOS					
@ 581.49					116292
(22) provid. road marking					
(22) N.T.M.B.P. (27) 200 NOS					
@ 850.92					1701842
(23) provid. road markings					
N.T.M.B.P. (27) 190 NOS					
@ 951.71					1808252

Continuation CO - 1,13,51,591

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.H.			11351541 m
(24) provide of E/W - execute					
Per sqm - d -					
N.T.M.B.P. (22) 85.19/m					
@ 258.89					22055 m
(25) provide of 7th class					
bedding - d -					
N.T.M.B.P. (23) 9.55 m					
@ 458.29					4559 m
(26) provide per Mile					4559 m
open foundation - d -					
N.T.M.B.P. (24) 9.50 m					
@ 618.28					46318 m
(27) provide Head wall					
& B.H. measurement					
N.T.M.B.P. (25) 65.81/m					
@ 6155.20					423539 m
(28) provide 2cc. pipe N.P.					
for 6000 d -					
N.T.M.B.P. (26) 22.50 m					
@ 1317.15 m					29636 m
(29) provide laying of pipe N.P.					
for 10000 d -					
N.T.M.B.P. 750 - P. (27)					
@ 4235.25 m					31763 m
(30) provide plastering work on (4)					
N.T.M.B.P. (28) 76.69 m					
@ 209.60					16074 m

Continuation to - 11928952

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P.	8		1,192,548.20
Cass For 10X. assp. app. (S)					1,192,548.20
				RS- 1,07,32,934.20	
Cass primer Bill - P					1,192,663.64 20
					RS- 34,666.19 20
Cass. for primer Bill - P					1,194,130.4 20
Amount for this Bill -					RS- 1,52,53,310.20
<i>[Signature]</i> 30/12/22 <i>[Signature]</i> <i>[Signature]</i> 30/12/22 U/E					